1 of 9
RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
RFPA5522
RFPA5522
WiFi Integrated PA Module
4.9GHz to 5.925GHz
The RFPA5522 is a three-stage power amplifier (PA) designed for
802.11a/n/ac applications.  The integrated input and output 50Ω match

NC NCRC2
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
RFPA5522SB Standard 5-piece Sample Bag
RFPA5522SQ Standard 25-piece Sample Bag
RFPA5522SR Standard 100-piece Reel
RFPA5522TR13 Standard 2500-piece Reel
RFPA5522PCK-410 Fully Assembled Evaluation Board w/5-piece bag
Package: QFN, 20-pin,
4.0mm x 4.0mm x 0.9mm
Features
■ POUT = 23dBm, 5V, 11ac, 80MHz